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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 23 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 29.67 531
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 32.69 397
3. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 33.05 384
4. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 33.96 354
5. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 34.47 339
6. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 35.59 308
7. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 37.47 264
8. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Pfm 38.04 252
9. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.64 240

10. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 38.87 236
11. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 39.04 233
12. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 39.10 232
13. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 39.29 229
14. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 40.33 211
15. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.83 204
16. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 41.59 193
17. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 41.70 191
18. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 42.19 185
19. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 42.97 175
20. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 43.84 164
21. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 43.93 163
22. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 45.13 151
23. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 45.14 151
24. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.51 147
25. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 45.60 146
26. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 46.77 135
27. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 47.11 132
28. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 47.14 132
29. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 47.59 128
30. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 47.69 128
31. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 47.76 127
32. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 47.79 127
33. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 48.25 123
34. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 48.27 123
35. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 48.74 119
36. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 50.55 107
37. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 51.95 99
38. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 52.24 97
39. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 53.41 91
40. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 54.49 85
41. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 56.26 78
42. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 57.20 74
43. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 58.07 70
44. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 58.52 69
45. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:01.60 59
46. KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri 09 CENTAR 1:03.37 54
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 23, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 1:06.59 47
48. STOJKOV, Mihail 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:07.01 46
49. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 1:08.39 43
50. , Pantelemon 07 CENTAR 1:09.21 41
51. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:13.36 35
52. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 1:20.33 26

DSQ VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018
DSQ ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018
DSQ KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 29.67 531
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 32.69 397

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 33.05 384
2. STEVANOVIC, Marko 04 Napredak 33.96 354
3. GALIC, Bobi 03 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 34.47 339
4. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 40.33 211
5. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 40.83 204
6. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 43.93 163

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 35.59 308
2. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 37.47 264
3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija 06 Pfm 38.04 252
4. VELKOVSKI, Jakov 05 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 38.64 240
5. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 42.97 175
6. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 45.13 151
7. ATANASOSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 47.79 127
8. TRIFUNOVSKI, Luka 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 52.24 97
9. TALEVSKI, Matej 06 CENTAR 58.52 69

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 38.87 236
2. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Sc Beta 39.04 233
3. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 39.10 232
4. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 39.29 229
5. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 41.59 193
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 41.70 191
7. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 42.19 185
8. STOJANOSKI, Damjan 08 Sc Beta 43.84 164
9. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 45.51 147

10. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 45.60 146
11. CEKOV, Petar 08 Vardar2018 46.77 135
12. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 48.27 123
13. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 48.74 119
14. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 Vardar2018 50.55 107



Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083 Registered to Swiming Club Delfin 03.6.2018 9:26 - Page 3

XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 23, Boys, 50m Backstroke, YOB 2007 - 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15. ATANASOSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 56.26 78
16. TRIMCESKI, Aleksandar 08 Sc Beta 57.20 74
17. STOJKOV, Mihail 08 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:07.01 46
18. , Pantelemon 07 CENTAR 1:09.21 41

2009 and younger

1. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 45.14 151
2. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 47.11 132
3. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 47.14 132
4. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 47.59 128
5. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij 09 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 47.69 128
6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 47.76 127
7. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 48.25 123
8. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 51.95 99
9. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 53.41 91

10. BOZEVSKI, Nikola 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 54.49 85
11. NIKOLOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 58.07 70
12. JOVANOV, Teo 09 Sc Beta 1:01.60 59
13. KOSTENCOVSKI, Dimitri 09 CENTAR 1:03.37 54
14. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 1:06.59 47
15. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 Vardar2018 1:08.39 43
16. ATANASOSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:13.36 35
17. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 OKTOPOD 1:20.33 26

DSQ VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 Vardar2018
DSQ ANGELKOVSKI, Risto 10 Vardar2018
DSQ KARANFILOV, Luka 09 Sc Beta


